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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Haslim748
West Coast

9.050 9.375 9.1759.000 36.600
3 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Bridgette Timpano742
Gymtowne SSF

9.000 8.850 9.4259.200 36.475
4T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Ella Reardon752
West Coast

9.150 8.950 9.1758.850 36.125
1T 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Jadyn Perez-Guerrero727
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.575 8.825 9.0758.750 35.225
10 4 4 5 4 

4 

Ahmyah Ware734
Golden Bear

8.725 8.725 9.4008.325 35.175
7 5 9 2 5 

5 

Autumn Mungaray725
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.150 8.475 8.7008.500 34.825
1T 8 5T 10T 6 

6 

Abigail Kaufman710
CSC - Cambrianna

8.675 8.575 9.0508.500 34.800
9 6 5T 6 7 

7 

Celena Pirkl713
CSC - Cambrianna

9.000 8.325 8.8508.475 34.650
4T 10 7 8 8 

8 

Natalie Hiatt722
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.300 8.350 8.9008.400 33.950
11 9 8 7 9 

9 

Hailey Sheldon728
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.700 8.225 8.8258.000 33.750
8 12 10 9 10 

10 

Katherine Valella729
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.775 8.250 8.7007.700 33.425
6 11 12 10T 11 

11 

Kavya Desai704
CSC - Cambrianna

8.250 8.500 8.1757.800 32.725
12 7 11 12 12 

12 
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